
CI Academic 2017-2018 Calendar

Back-to-School Night:  Monday, August 21 at 7pm
Beginning of the Year Celebration BBQ: Tuesday, August 22 at 6pm at McKinley Park

First Day of School: Wednesday, August 23 

Labor Day (school closed): Monday, September 4

Native American Day (school closed): Friday, September 22

Teacher In-Service Day(school closed): Monday, October 9

Halloween Party/End Quarter 1: Friday, October 27

Quarter 1 Report Cards issued, Teachers Available for Parent Conferences(school closed for kids): Friday, November 3

Veteran's Day observed (school closed): Friday, November 10

Thanksgiving (school closed): Saturday, November 18 – Sunday, November 26

Professional Actors Show: Dec 8 & 9 at 7pm at The Geery Theater (2130 L Street, Sacramento)

Winter Art Gallery & Holiday Party: December 11 at The Silver Orange (922 57th St, Sacramento)

Student Fun Trip (details to be chosen by attending students): Thursday December 21

Winter Holiday (school closed): Friday, December 22 – Sunday, January 7

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (school closed): Monday, January 15

End of Quarter 2: Friday, January 19

Quarter 2 Report Cards issued: Friday, January 26

Teachers Available for Parent Conferences(school closed for kids): Friday, February 2 (afternoon)

President's Day (school closed): Monday, February 19

End of Quarter 3: Friday, March 23

Spring Break: Saturday, March 24-Sunday, April 1

Quarter 3 Report Cards issued: Friday, April 6

Teachers Available for Parent Conferences(school closed for kids): Friday, April 13 (afternoon)

Teacher In-service Day (school closed): Monday, April 30

Spring Play 2018: Tech May 8/9, Shows May 10-12 at 7pm at The Geery Theater (2130 L Street, Sacramento)

Memorial Day (school closed): Monday, May 28

Last Day of School: Friday, June 8

Extravaganza/Graduation 2018 (REQUIRED): Saturday, June 9
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